CHARLES E. ALLOW JERUME M. J. H. H. JOHN D. TULL M. MALCOM CUMMIN WILLIAM R. HOLMER EDWARD MALINJAN JOHN M. CLANE EDWARD MALINJAN JOHN B. JOHN JOHN B. JOHN JOHN B. HOER II JOHN B. HOLMEN JOHN B. HOLMEN JOHN B. MARQUIS JOHN H. MARTIN JOHN H. BREAT ERHERT M. SHARPE VERMON R. LAWS MOBERT J. CHOVANEC PEIGN L. GUSTING J. A. CRAGWALL, JR. STEPHEN R. REELMAN W. MICHAEL VAN HAREN JON F. BACHELOR MICHAEL J. ROBINGON EUGENE E. BMANY

JEFF RE-WARDS CHARGED THEAT HE RESECTION REARE W BRUIGER JOHN O CAMERON, JA JUNN N MARENDR, JA JUNN N MARENDR, JA JUNN N MARENDR, JA JUNN N MARENDR, JA JUNI N MARENDR, JA BEFFIEL C. WAITENBUR HCHARDE L. CABEAND ALF. J. DIFONER ALF. J. DIFONER CARLE R. WARE BRUELE C. YOUND BHANE R. HANDEN RANDE C. YOUND BHANE R. HANDEN FAMILIAN MERTE JOHN N. BRI JOHN N. BRI JOHN N. BRI JANES F. RADUS RATHERN M. HARENDRD TRACT F. LANELN BUEL C. COMMAN BUEL C. COMMAN BUEL M. MACHENDRD TRACT F. LANELN BUEL C. COMMAN BUEL C. COMMAN BUEL N. MACCOCC CAMERDON S. BRIDNE BUEL C. DOWER BUELN M. ROWER STOPHEN B. DRUM

49503-2402 1110411 TELEPHONE (0(0) 768-2000 PAR INIDI 782-PHOD

HUBBEOON OFFICE 400 TENNACE PLAFA P.O. POX 800 MURREDUN, HIGHIDAH 48443 0800 TELEPHONE FRIET JET-2600 FALTOIRI FET ERVI

HOLLAND OFFICE BUITE 300 170 COLLEGE AVENUE HOLLAND, MICHIGAN 40483 JBJD TELEPHONE 16083 398 9800 FAR (6)(1) 386,3086

December 16, 1994

W94-2.7440

THIC D STUDENVOLL

NORTH

DEVIN & BOHINDLER

NICHAEL H. SCHUBERT

DEVINE BECHNIKER MICHAEL N. SCHUBERT VALERIS NUBPAL ANDERT J. SUMMON JANES MUBPAL RUBERT J. SUMMON MANKA. JUAPDER MANKA. JUAPDER MANKA. SUMO JEFFRET S. RATERBALL JEFFRET S. RATERBALL JEFFRET A. OTT EMIC B. NICHARIS MARIHA. W. EWIB REVIN O. DOUGHERTT SCOTT J. DOWNLINE RELVIN O. MOMLET. JM. JANES J. RARAUT JANES J. RARAUT INGUMEL HOTARE UORDANJI LUENNER MALL HETERB UDRODH J. LUENNE STANKE B. BERMOON STEVEN A. PALAJOLO MORKENT, KUGLLE INIC O. STUBEHVOLL GAVID A, WARNER INGO (DAG GEORGE S, NORCHOBE BRB (DEG SILOFL W, JUDD INSS (DGP

ИНИК З. Ш. ТИКИ ПСКАКО Д. ТИКИНАЦ ОБАНИВ Э. ТИЙНАЦ ОБАНИВ Э. ТИЙНАЦ ИСКАКЕ I. ALE AVELAND ИСКАКЕ I. ALE AVELAND ВИБАК М. М.СТЕЕ ВИБАК М. М.СТЕЕ ВИБАК М. ВИЦИХАН МОЦЕТ Е. МСГАНЦАНЕ ИСКАКЕ ОБАЦ АНДИЕ У. ВЕЛИКАН МИЦАМ Ж. РЕЦТОН ЦОПК Ц. ОБЛОН МАНИ Т. ЦВИЛОКАН МАНИ Т. ЦВИЛОКАН

OF COUNSEL LAWSON E. BECKER CONRAD A. BRADSHAW HAMOLD P. SCHUMACHER CHARLES C. LUNDSTROM

наки

NICHARC

4000001 36-44 94 -12/28/94--01075--009 ****131.25 ****131.25

Jim Smith, Secretary of State **Division of Compations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Equity Transportation Company, Inc.

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find an Application by Foreign Corporation to Transact Business in Florid: o be filed in the above matter, along with a check in the amount of \$131.25 for the filing fees.

Very truly yours,

Edward/Mallinzak

EM/srd Enclosures Mr. Edward Stoga cc:



THOMAS & BINJUIST DEDATE L MITPLESD MALEON B INACA MALEON B INACA CHARLER E MICALUM JERGER & SHITH JUNN D FULLT N. NALCOM CUMMING RILIAM R MOLKE HORE M. CLARE EDMARD HALIMAR JOHN H. LORGE DONALD J VELDMAN I JOHN M. CLARE DONALD J VELDMAN I JOHN M. CLARE DONALD J VELDMAN I JOHN M. MARGUIS JOHALD J VELDMAN I JOHN M. MARGUIS JOHN M. RENIS BIFMEN R. KRETECHMAN W. MICHAEL VAN MAREN JOHN M. ROETING J. A. CHAGWALL, JR. BIFMEN R. KRETECHMAN W. MICHAEL VAN MAREN JOHN R. ARCHELDFAN MICHAEL VAN MAREN JOHN A. GUISTON

.

D

UDIOLASS MAILER CONTRACT STATES INCOLASS MAIL INCOLASS MAIL INCOLASS INCOLASS INCOLASS CARLS JUNG M MAIL JUNG M MAIL JUNG M MAIL STANC CANSENUS, JA JUNG M MAIL STANC CANSENUS, JA JUNG M MAIL STATES CARLS INCOLASS INCOL

WARNER NORCROSS & JUDD LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

WXX OLD KENT HULDING TH LTON BINLET, H.W. GHAND NAPIDR, HICHIGAN 40003-2480

7616740116 (0101-708-2000 743 (010) 708 2000

MUSHEGON GFFICE 400 TENACE MLAZA 100 NOR 800 MUBELGON, MICHIGAN 48443 OUOD 1812FHONE (6)61 787 5800 FALLENIO 187 5880

HOLLAND OFFICE

CUAND DEFICE CUAND CENTER BUILT JOO IOLCUC AVENUE HOLLAND, MICHIGAN 48473-2820 ILLEPHONE INGI JUB 8000 FAN INGI JUB JUB AND

January 4, 1995

AICMARD L BOUMA DANIEL & ORAVIETN ROBERT J JONEEN DE VIN G. SCHINDLER MICHAEL V. SCHUBENT VALERIE # SIMMONE JANES MORAN HOBERT J BUCHANAN MARIA, HARDIN RENNTIN W. VEMBEULEN MARIA, HARDIN RENNTIN W. VEMBEULEN MARIA E. BROUMER HARI B. BAUCHANDE DEFRET & DETERMENT FORICK W. LEWIS AARIMA W. ATWATER ROGHICK W. LEWIS AARIMA W. ATWATER ROGHICK W. LEWIS AARIMA W. ATWATER MONICK W. LEWIS MALI M. MOBELET, JR JAMES J. PARAUT JAMES J. PAR

BMAUN M. MURPHT PRVN P. MCDINELL MART J. MABEINE MCHARD J. BUHRHEINRICH DAVID P. TRUMHEL DAVID P. TRUMHEL DICHAEL F. REAVELAND ELIGABET M. TOPUISTE BUBAN M. MCFEE BUBAN M. MCFEE MILLIAN P. DANI ANDREA D. BANEN MILLIAN B. FELTON ENTL. BERNARD MILNAN S. FELTON LORIL. DERON MART T. OSTROWAL

OF COUNSEL LAWEON F. RECHEN Conrad A. Rhadanaw Marold F. Schumachen Charles C. Lundstrom

DAVID A, WARNEN HRB-Ista George B, Norcauss Hose 1940 Hose W, Judd Hose Dra

Lee Rivers, Document Examiner Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Equity Transportation Company, Inc. Ref. Number W94000027440

Dear Lee:

Pursuant to your letter of December 28, 1994 (copy enclosed), I have completed the enclosed application and resubmit it to you. It is my understanding that you are holding the \$131.25 check pending receipt of this application. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Malinzah (cent

Edward Malinzak

EM/dmt

enclosure



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 28, 1994

EDWARD MALINZAK WARNER NORCROSS & JUDD LLP 111 LYON STREET, N.W., #900 OLD KENT BLD GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49503-2489

SUBJECT: EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: W94000027440

We have received your document for EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$131.25. However, the enclosed document has not been tiled and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the street address of each officer/director. If the officer/director does not have a street address, list the mailing address and write (N/A).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Examiner

Letter Number: 494A00054638

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•

•

	AUTOMIZATION TO THANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
	OF FLORIDA:	
1.	EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC.	
(Name	8 Of COrporation: the word "INCORPORATED + ICOMPANY (
words or	or abbreviations of like import in language, as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation	
Instead c	of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	2
2	<u>Michigan</u>	1
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	
	November 14, 1989 4. Perpetual	
(Date	te of Incorporation) (Duration)	
5.		
J	(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)	
	(receival employer identification number, if applicable)	
6. <u>No (</u>	t started yet - expected to sometime in 1995.	
(Date first	t ansacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	
220	Y YULFAIN SW, Grand Ranida, Mt Jorga	ł
7. <u> </u>	A DOA DOBL REDEWOOD MT 49518	
	(Current mailing address)	
8. <u></u>	neportation	
(Brief desc	cription of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florida)	
9. Names	s and addresses of officers and or directors:	
<u>A. Dire</u>	ectors:	
Chairman:		
Address:		
vice Chairr	man:	
Address:		
Director:		
Address:	- Edwin A. Stoga	
	P.O. Box 8366, Kentwood, MI 49518	
	(220 Colrain SW, Grand Rapids, MI 49548)	
Director:		
Address:		
	P.O. Box 8366, Kentwood, MI 49518 (220 Colrain SW, Grand Rapids, MI 49548)	
	49548)	

3. <u>01</u>	ficors:
--------------	---------

Prosident:	<u>Edwin A. Stoga</u>						
Address:	P.O. Box 8366 220 Colrain SW Kenlwood, MI 49518 Grand Rapids, MI 49548						
Vice Presid	ent: <u>Alan C. Bishop</u>	······	្រួ	PIN S			
Address:	<u>P. O. Box 8366</u> Kentwood, Mt 49518	220 Colrain SW	Ļ				
		Grand Rapids, MI	4954B	12.51-			
Secretary:	Edwin A. Stoga						
Address:	P.O. Box 8366	220Colrain_SW	<u> </u>	2137			
	Kentwood, MI 49518	Grand Rapids, MI	49548				
	Edwin A. Stoga	······································					
Address:	P. O. Box 8366	220 Colrain SW					
-	Kentwood, MI 49518	Grand Rapids, MI	49548				

(If needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.)

10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:

Name:	CT Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Rd.	<u> </u>	
	Plantation,Florid	da _3	3324
			Zip Code

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature:

Sharon L Gahlau Asst Vice President

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

unaa

13.

G	resident	15
		/

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)

14. Edwin A. Stoga. President/Secretary (Name and capacity of person signing application) 1



was validly incorporated on November 14, 1989, as a Michigan profit corporation, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this State.

This certificate is issued to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in this office as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Michigan and for no other purpose. It is in the usual form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 7th day of December, 1994.

Director

0

Corporation & Securities Bureau

¢, **CTSystem**

RE:

00000137 1 05

C.T.Corporation System 地景地でする。 New reacher factoria 212,246,5126

EQUITY TRANSFORMATION COMPANY, INC. (MI. DOM.)

Secretary or State Corporate Records Burenu Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Unlinhaace FL 32399

1 CERTINE FRANCE -11715795--01039-+901 *****87 50 *****87.50

أمويورة

)

Dear Sir:

We enclose resignation executed in duplicate, by the agent for service of process for each of the above corporations. Also enclosed are _____ checks in the amount of ______ 497.50 each Ċ, ₫ 1 to cover the required filing fee.

Please acknowledge receipt by signing and returning the enclosed carbon copy of this letter. For your convenience, we Enclose a stamped self addressed envelope.

Very truly yours,

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Theresa Alfieri / Senior Superviso' & Assistant Secretary TA: cf enclosure



Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2) or 607.1509, Florida Statues, the

undersigned, <u>C T CORPORATION SYSTEM</u>			hereby resigns as							
Registered A	Agent f	· FO	f registere	ed agent) NSPORTAT	ION COM	PANY, INC.				-
0	•		(na	me of co	poration	ר)				-
ORGANIZED	UNDER	THE LAWS O	F THE ST	ATE OF		MICHIG	AN			_
A copy of thi address.	220 Co	nation was plrain S. ¹ Rapids M	W.	the abov Att:		COrporatio		last kr	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	-
The agency which the sta			the office		nt.	the 31st da	ay after		 ₩ 0	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
			·		-	ANT SECRE	- TARY			

FEE FOR FILING THIS DOCUMENT: \$87.50-Active Corporation \$35.00-Administratively Dissolved Corporation 1



EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC. 220 COLRAIN SW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49548

SUBJECT: EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: F95000000137

Sat

SUBJECT: EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC.

Document #: F9500000137

ember

Our records indicate the registered agent for the above named corporation resigned on November 17, 1995 and that this corporation currently does not have a registered agent designated.

Pursuant to Florida Statutes 607, this office is required to give 60 days notice of our intent to revoke the certificate of authority of a foreign corporation authorized to transact business in Florida for failing to appoint and maintain a registered agent.

This letter is your notice of our intent to revoke the above named corporation's certificate of authority to transact business in Florida 60 days from the date of this letter if a registered agent is not properly designated.

Enclosed is a registered agent designation application for you to complete and return with the filing fee of \$35.

If you should need any further information, please contact our office at (904) 487-6050.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 295A00054480

D13/



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 26, 1996

1

EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY 220 COLRAIN SW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49548

SUBJECT: EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC.

Document #: F95000000137

Due to your failure to respond to our letter advising you of your corporation not maintaining a registered agent and giving 60 days notice of our intent to revoke the authority of the above corporation, this corporation is now revoked.

A Certificate of Revocation is enclosed.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please call (904) 487-6050.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 296A00008315



CERTIFICATE OF REVOCATION

The requirements of section 607.1531 or 617.1531, Florida Statutes, requiring 60 days notice of our proposed revocation of the certificate of authority of a foreign corporation authorized to transact business in Florida, have been met for EQUITY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, INC., a Michigan corporation. The certificate of authority of this corporation is hereby revoked as of February 26, 1996 for failure to designate and maintain a registered agent, as required by law.

The document number of this corporation is F95000000137.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Norida, at Callahassee, the Capital, this the Twenty-sixth day of February, 1996

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

CR2E022 (1-95)